North America (USA): 1-888-41-ASTEC Europe (UK): 44 (1384) 842-211 Asia (HK): 852-2437-96622
Special Features
Electrical Specs
Special Features
Electrical Specs
60 Watts
ALQ15-Dual
High Efficiency

Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Ordering Information
Input Volatge Output Voltage                       Output Current                       Efficiency2                 Model Number
Vo1         Vo2                       Io1 Io2
36V to 75V 5V         3.3V                   12A 15A                    89.5%                    ALQ15AF48(N) - (6)
36V to 75V 3.3V       2.5V                   15A 15A                    87.7%                    ALQ15FG48(N) - (6)
36V to 75V 3.3V       1.8V                   15A 15A                    86.5%                    ALQ15FY48(N) - (6)
36V to 75V 2.5V       1.5V                   15A 15A                    84.0%                    ALQ15GM48(N) - (6)
* Total power both outputs combined not to exceed 60 Watts
OPTIONS:
Enable Function "N" = Negative Logic Enable (default is Positive Logic Enable - no suffix “N”)
Pin Length “-6” = 3.7mm nominal pin length (default is 5mm nominal - no suffix “6”)